Heating cable for underfloor heating SH20 –
230 V, 20 W/m
Reference: AM7738
EAN13: -
HS code: 85168080
Product attributes:
Length: 10 m, 15 m, 20 m, 25 m, 30 m, 35 m, 40 m, 50 m, 80 m,
120 m

Even and efficient heat distribution
Suitable for long-term continuous operation
Quality materials and CE certification
Professional solutions for underfloor heating
Overview of available SH20 heating cable variants
The table below is used to quickly select the correct length of heating cable according to the required power. Each model has a
fixed power of 20 W per meter and is designed for 230 V AC power supply.
Model Total
performance
Voltage Resistance at
20 °C
Cable length Power cable
length
Outer diameter Color
SH20-5 100W 220V 484 Ω 5 meters 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-10 200W 220V 242 Ω 10 meters 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-15 300W 220V 161 Ω 15 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-20 400W 220V 121 Ω 20 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-25 500W 220V 97 Ω 25 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-30 600W 220V 81 Ω 30 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-35 700W 220V 69 Ω 35 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-40 800W 220V 61 Ω 40 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-45 900W 220V 54 Ω 45 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-50 1000W 220V 48Ω 50 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-60 1200W 220V 40 Ω 60 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-70 1400W 220V 35 Ω 70 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-80 1600W 220V 30 Ω 80 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-90 1800W 220V 27 Ω 90 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-100 2000W 220V 24 Ω 100 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-110 2200W 220V 22 Ω 110 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-120 2400W 220V 20 Ω 120 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-130 2600W 220V 19 Ω 130 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
SH20-140 2800W 220V 17 Ω 140 m 2.25m 4.6 ± 1mm Blue
Some models may be made to order, contact us for more information!
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
AMPUL SYSTEM S.R.O., WEB: WWW.AMPUL.EU, MAIL: INFO@AMPUL.EU